
MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda 1:58.183
Miglior T.

1 2:31.765 16:22:54.631

2 2:01.578 16:24:56.209

3 2:37.331 16:27:33.540

4 2:08.996 16:29:42.536

5 1:59.618 16:31:42.154

6 2:45.266 16:34:27.420

7 1:58.183 16:36:25.603

8 2:43.504 16:39:09.107

9 2:19.451 16:41:28.558

10 2:00.161 16:43:28.719

 Po. 2 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - KTM + 00.290
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.044 16:24:53.092

2 2:04.521 16:26:57.613

3 2:03.599 16:29:01.212

4 5:05.337 16:34:06.549

5 2:00.526 16:36:07.075

6 2:36.996 16:38:44.071

7 2:00.208 16:40:44.279

8 2:32.409 16:43:16.688

9 1:58.473 16:45:15.161

 Po. 3 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha + 02.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.050 16:23:19.779

2 2:16.034 16:25:35.813

3 2:01.981 16:27:37.794

4 2:24.977 16:30:02.771

5 2:00.292 16:32:03.063

6 5:22.117 16:37:25.180

7 2:01.052 16:39:26.232

8 2:43.579 16:42:09.811

9 2:01.164 16:44:10.975

10 2:00.902 16:46:11.877

 Po. 4 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki + 02.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.932 16:22:52.156

2 2:15.044 16:25:07.200

3 2:24.664 16:27:31.864

4 2:23.636 16:29:55.500

5 2:25.397 16:32:20.897

6 2:01.540 16:34:22.437

7 2:39.019 16:37:01.456

8 2:18.048 16:39:19.504

9 2:01.429 16:41:20.933

10 2:31.621 16:43:52.554

11 2:00.995 16:45:53.549

 Po. 5 - # 15 BONINI D. - KTM + 03.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.214 16:22:59.951

2 2:16.366 16:25:16.317

3 2:13.934 16:27:30.251

4 2:03.822 16:29:34.073

5 2:01.237 16:31:35.310

6 4:19.394 16:35:54.704

7 2:02.285 16:37:56.989

8 2:24.961 16:40:21.950

9 2:02.599 16:42:24.549

10 2:20.545 16:44:45.094

 Po. 6 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Honda + 03.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.868 16:23:14.664

2 2:05.904 16:25:20.568

3 2:13.387 16:27:33.955

4 2:22.954 16:29:56.909

5 2:02.407 16:31:59.316

6 2:34.369 16:34:33.685

7 2:38.013 16:37:11.698

8 2:25.494 16:39:37.192

9 2:01.919 16:41:39.111

10 2:38.809 16:44:17.920

11 2:02.169 16:46:20.089

 Po. 7 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 05.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.983 16:22:56.489

2 2:14.460 16:25:10.949

3 2:04.388 16:27:15.337

4 4:31.580 16:31:46.917

5 2:51.762 16:34:38.679

6 2:04.093 16:36:42.772

7 5:01.544 16:41:44.316

8 2:03.270 16:43:47.586

9 2:28.122 16:46:15.708

 Po. 8 - # 939 CENCIONI M. - KTM + 06.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.076 16:23:40.223

2 2:09.568 16:25:49.791

3 2:43.127 16:28:32.918

4 2:04.856 16:30:37.774

5 3:39.791 16:34:17.565

6 2:05.743 16:36:23.308

7 3:06.988 16:39:30.296

8 2:05.050 16:41:35.346

9 2:58.687 16:44:34.033

10 2:04.315 16:46:38.348

Fastest lap: 1:58.183 
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MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 82 BECONCINI M. - KTM + 06.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.104 16:23:40.489

2 2:43.253 16:26:23.742

3 2:09.637 16:28:33.379

4 2:36.435 16:31:09.814

5 2:08.836 16:33:18.650

6 2:08.768 16:35:27.418

7 2:21.965 16:37:49.383

8 2:05.140 16:39:54.523

9 2:29.034 16:42:23.557

10 2:04.550 16:44:28.107

11 2:33.399 16:47:01.506

 Po. 10 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Husqvarna + 07.064
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.871 16:23:03.987

2 2:21.826 16:25:25.813

3 2:09.575 16:27:35.388

4 2:32.818 16:30:08.206

5 2:06.381 16:32:14.587

6 2:40.415 16:34:55.002

7 2:18.927 16:37:13.929

8 2:11.354 16:39:25.283

9 2:05.500 16:41:30.783

10 3:25.909 16:44:56.692

11 2:05.247 16:47:01.939

 Po. 11 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 07.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.233 16:23:02.722

2 2:21.106 16:25:23.828

3 2:27.815 16:27:51.643

4 2:05.816 16:29:57.459

5 2:28.378 16:32:25.837

6 2:23.603 16:34:49.440

7 2:06.493 16:36:55.933

8 2:28.012 16:39:23.945

9 2:05.785 16:41:29.730

10 2:43.315 16:44:13.045

11 2:27.602 16:46:40.647

 Po. 12 - # 300 ZECCHIN J. - Husqvarna + 07.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.338 16:23:48.207

2 2:08.952 16:25:57.159

3 3:00.733 16:28:57.892

4 2:06.021 16:31:03.913

5 3:46.545 16:34:50.458

6 2:56.884 16:37:47.342

7 2:05.973 16:39:53.315

8 5:04.392 16:44:57.707

9 2:06.233 16:47:03.940

 Po. 13 - # 898 SONEGO S. - Honda + 07.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.721 16:23:46.283

2 2:10.100 16:25:56.383

3 2:17.657 16:28:14.040

4 2:11.156 16:30:25.196

5 2:09.982 16:32:35.178

6 2:46.115 16:35:21.293

7 2:08.728 16:37:30.021

8 2:09.552 16:39:39.573

9 2:07.650 16:41:47.223

10 2:31.834 16:44:19.057

11 2:06.007 16:46:25.064

 Po. 14 - # 874 TAMAI M. - KTM + 09.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.136 16:23:16.040

2 2:11.265 16:25:27.305

3 2:33.555 16:28:00.860

4 2:09.332 16:30:10.192

5 3:12.607 16:33:22.799

6 2:36.225 16:35:59.024

7 2:08.941 16:38:07.965

8 2:33.056 16:40:41.021

9 2:19.704 16:43:00.725

10 2:07.782 16:45:08.507

 Po. 15 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 09.626
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.655 16:24:12.885

2 2:11.576 16:26:24.461

3 2:56.931 16:29:21.392

4 2:08.961 16:31:30.353

5 5:13.974 16:36:44.327

6 2:07.809 16:38:52.136

7 3:19.575 16:42:11.711

8 2:08.214 16:44:19.925

9 3:18.890 16:47:38.815

 Po. 16 - # 14 STORTI A. - KTM + 09.985
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.907 16:23:29.603

2 2:35.252 16:26:04.855

3 2:10.740 16:28:15.595

4 2:39.102 16:30:54.697

5 2:11.078 16:33:05.775

6 2:44.510 16:35:50.285

7 2:08.168 16:37:58.453

8 2:52.460 16:40:50.913

9 2:27.468 16:43:18.381

10 2:27.684 16:45:46.065

 Po. 17 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - Honda + 10.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.337 16:23:50.320

2 2:37.050 16:26:27.370

3 2:32.133 16:28:59.503

4 2:13.086 16:31:12.589

5 4:24.535 16:35:37.124

6 2:12.910 16:37:50.034

7 3:55.458 16:41:45.492

8 2:08.236 16:43:53.728

Fastest lap: 1:58.183 
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MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 18 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 10.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.602 16:23:35.150

2 2:15.650 16:25:50.800

3 2:10.671 16:28:01.471

4 2:34.709 16:30:36.180

5 2:08.727 16:32:44.907

6 5:32.456 16:38:17.363

7 2:24.684 16:40:42.047

8 4:40.168 16:45:22.215

 Po. 19 - # 215 CANELLA M. - Honda + 11.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.599 16:23:51.725

2 2:25.675 16:26:17.400

3 2:09.599 16:28:26.999

4 2:30.575 16:30:57.574

5 2:36.695 16:33:34.269

6 4:27.752 16:38:02.021

7 2:10.525 16:40:12.546

8 2:35.967 16:42:48.513

9 2:12.099 16:45:00.612

10 2:45.027 16:47:45.639

 Po. 20 - # 190 TESSARI F. - KTM + 11.425
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.045 16:24:54.071

2 2:09.770 16:27:03.841

3 2:18.924 16:29:22.765

4 2:09.669 16:31:32.434

5 2:15.876 16:33:48.310

6 4:45.206 16:38:33.516

7 2:09.608 16:40:43.124

8 2:09.729 16:42:52.853

9 2:23.967 16:45:16.820

 Po. 21 - # 395 GAVA A. - Yamaha + 12.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.851 16:26:36.479

2 2:11.563 16:28:48.042

3 2:37.988 16:31:26.030

4 2:10.990 16:33:37.020

5 4:44.667 16:38:21.687

6 2:11.146 16:40:32.833

7 2:52.407 16:43:25.240

8 2:13.179 16:45:38.419

 Po. 22 - # 811 PETRIN D. - KTM + 14.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.719 16:23:21.665

2 2:34.137 16:25:55.802

3 2:19.050 16:28:14.852

4 2:14.765 16:30:29.617

5 2:14.575 16:32:44.192

6 2:13.966 16:34:58.158

7 2:39.541 16:37:37.699

8 2:13.606 16:39:51.305

9 2:38.711 16:42:30.016

10 2:12.235 16:44:42.251

11 2:52.555 16:47:34.806

 Po. 23 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 14.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.225 16:23:25.428

2 2:21.081 16:25:46.509

3 2:15.885 16:28:02.394

4 2:44.712 16:30:47.106

5 2:13.039 16:33:00.145

6 2:16.730 16:35:16.875

7 2:58.917 16:38:15.792

8 2:14.256 16:40:30.048

9 2:26.336 16:42:56.384

10 2:17.841 16:45:14.225

 Po. 24 - # 71 CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki + 15.772
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.307 16:24:20.909

2 2:48.864 16:27:09.773

3 2:54.340 16:30:04.113

4 2:51.981 16:32:56.094

5 2:47.647 16:35:43.741

6 2:13.955 16:37:57.696

7 3:11.720 16:41:09.416

8 2:48.071 16:43:57.487

9 2:19.208 16:46:16.695

 Po. 25 - # 509 CESCON A. - Honda + 16.145
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.806 16:23:49.363

2 2:17.695 16:26:07.058

3 2:16.439 16:28:23.497

4 2:36.519 16:31:00.016

5 2:14.332 16:33:14.348

6 2:14.741 16:35:29.089

7 2:40.384 16:38:09.473

8 2:14.328 16:40:23.801

9 2:40.515 16:43:04.316

 Po. 26 - # 308 ALBIERI L. - Suzuki + 16.291
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.488 16:23:42.174

2 2:36.290 16:26:18.464

3 2:21.116 16:28:39.580

4 2:36.839 16:31:16.419

5 2:36.165 16:33:52.584

6 2:18.261 16:36:10.845

7 2:14.474 16:38:25.319

8 2:52.765 16:41:18.084

9 2:15.342 16:43:33.426

10 2:28.791 16:46:02.217

Fastest lap: 1:58.183 
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MX1 MX2 Faenza Rd 7 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 334 CERONI N. - Honda + 16.400
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.250 16:24:32.449

2 2:15.670 16:26:48.119

3 6:02.686 16:32:50.805

4 2:18.550 16:35:09.355

5 2:44.803 16:37:54.158

6 2:14.583 16:40:08.741

7 5:16.716 16:45:25.457

 Po. 28 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Husqvarna + 19.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.616 16:23:32.563

2 2:21.987 16:25:54.550

3 3:21.395 16:29:15.945

4 2:37.234 16:31:53.179

5 2:18.109 16:34:11.288

6 2:19.140 16:36:30.428

7 3:00.640 16:39:31.068

8 2:45.486 16:42:16.554

9 2:34.128 16:44:50.682

10 2:17.709 16:47:08.391

 Po. 29 - # 531 GALLIGARI F. - Husqvarna + 25.525
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.449 16:24:23.667

2 3:02.270 16:27:25.937

3 3:06.800 16:30:32.737

4 2:32.206 16:33:04.943

5 2:23.708 16:35:28.651

6 3:17.406 16:38:46.057

7 2:25.414 16:41:11.471

8 4:19.373 16:45:30.844

 Po. 30 - # 671 SENSINI M. - KTM + 33.852
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.618 16:24:16.651

2 2:57.607 16:27:14.258

3 2:34.766 16:29:49.024

4 9:10.317 16:38:59.341

5 2:33.576 16:41:32.917

6 3:02.449 16:44:35.366

7 2:32.035 16:47:07.401

 Po. 31 - # 522 CORSINI F. - Honda + 47.376
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.705 16:24:39.002

2 2:45.559 16:27:24.561

3 3:00.159 16:30:24.720

4 2:48.018 16:33:12.738

5 3:18.908 16:36:31.646

6 3:13.996 16:39:45.642

7 3:01.293 16:42:46.935

 Po. 32 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. - KTM + 48.264
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.376 16:24:28.629

2 2:48.759 16:27:17.388

3 2:55.578 16:30:12.966

4 3:13.879 16:33:26.845

5 8:25.593 16:41:52.438

6 2:46.447 16:44:38.885

7 2:51.268 16:47:30.153

Fastest lap: 1:58.183 
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